The Bridges

STARTER BOOTH

BRIDGES SLIDERS (BEEF OR CHICKEN)

THREE SLIDERS WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND ONION $1095

BRIDGES FLATBREAD PIZZA

CHEESE
PEPPERONI
SAUSAGE $10.95
CHICKEN WINGS (6) $10.25 (12) $16.75
ROASTED WINGS SERVED: NAKED, BUFFALO, MILD, BBQ OR
LEMON PEPPER
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN TENDERS
DIPPING SAUCES: RANCH, BBQ, HONEY MUSTARD, BUFFALO, OR
BLUE CHEESE

1/4 POUND HOT DOG AND FRIES
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$9.95
$10.95

$12.25

$8.00
$12.95

GOOD GOOD GREENS

HOUSE SALAD $9.95

ROMAINE LETTUCE, AND MIXED GREENS, FRESH TOMATO,
CUCUMBERS, AND CARROTS

ADD CHICKEN: $3.50

ADD CHICKEN, TUNA, AND EGG SALAD: $3.50

CAESAR SALAD

ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS, PARMESEAN CHEESE, AND
CREAMY CEASAR DRESSING
ADD CHICKEN: $3.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE, ON TOP OF
ROMAINE LETTUCE AND MIXED GREENS, WITH BLUE CHEESE
CRUMBLES, BACON, AND TOMATOS

CHEF SALAD

ROMAINE LETTUCE AND MIXED GREENS WITH TURKEY, HAM,
BACON, CUCUMBER, MIXED CHEESE, TOMATO, AND BOILED
EGG

SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH
SOUP OF THE DAY AND 1/2 OF OUR DELI DRIVER SANDWICH

DRESSINGS: RANCH, BALSAMIC, HONEY MUSTARD, ITALIAN, OR
BLUE CHEESE

$10.75

$12.75

$12.95

$7.95

HOLE IN ONE HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO CHIPS OR
FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES: ADD $1.00
ONION RINGS: ADD $1.00

BEER BATTERED COD $11.95
BEER BATTERED COD SERVED ON A HOAGIE

WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO

THE DELI DRIVER $10.75

TURKEY, HAM, TUNA SALAD, OR CHICKEN SALAD,
SERVED ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD WITH
LETTUCE AND TOMATO

THE BRIDGES BURGER

ALL BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO, AND ONION

ADD CHEESE: $1.00

ADD BACON: $1.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
OR WRAP

SPICY CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE,
TOMATO, AND CRUMBLED BLUE CHEESE

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

SEASONED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO,
CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, AND PARMESEAN
CHEESE

THE GOLF CLUB

HAM, TURKEY, SWISS, AND BACON, WITH
LETTUCE AND TOMATO, PILED HIGH BETWEEN
THREE PIECES OF TOAST

CHEESESTEAK (BEEF OR

CHICKEN)

CHOPPED BEEF OR CHICKEN WITH ONIONS,
PROVOLONE CHEESE, PEPPERS, AND
MUSHROOMS

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

$12.75

$12.95

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$7.00

EXTRA BALL

FRENCH FRIES $4.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.50

SIDE SALAD (HOUSE / CAESAR) $5.25

ONION RINGS $5.50

A SERVICE CHARGE OF 18% PLUS 7% SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO EACH CHECK
THERE IS A RISK ASSOSIATED WITH EATING UNDERCOOKED OR RAW FOODS



The Bridges

THE BREAKFAST BALL
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $8.95
CHEESE, EGG COOKED YOUR WAY, YOUR CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE, SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES

$10.95

THE BRIDGES OMELET

CHOOSE THREE: MUSHROOMS, HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE, ONION, PEPPERS
SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES AND TOAST
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING: $1.00
$7.95

ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH

SCRAMBLED EGG, CHEESE, AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUSAGE, BACON, OR CHICKEN

THE PAR THREE $9.95
EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY, SERVED WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE, POTATOES, AND TOAST
BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, AND POTATO IN A GRILLED TORTILLA

INTERESTED IN HOSTING YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US?

THE BRIDGES AT SPRINGTREE GOLF CLUB AND THE BRIDGES RESTAURANT
AND BAR OFFER BANQUET SERVICES FOR ALL OF YOUR MAJOR LIFE EVENTS!
LET US HELP YOU PLAN YOUR NEXT GATHERING!

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESH BY OUR IN-HOUSE CHEF, SERVED BY OUR
SAFESTAFF CERTIFIED ASSOSIATES

PLEASE CONTACT US AT (954) 578-4822 FOR MORE INFORMATION

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.SPRINGTREEGC.COM



