

## STARTER BOOTH

**BLUE CHEESE** 

		LETTUCE AND TOMATO	
BRIDGES SLIDERS (BEEF OR CHICKEN)	\$10.95	THE BRIDGES BURGER	\$12.75
THREE SLIDERS WITH CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND ONION BRIDGES FLATBREAD PIZZA CHEESE PEPPERONI	\$9.95 \$10.95	ALL BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND ONION ADD CHEESE: \$1.00 ADD BACON: \$1.00	
SAUSAGE	\$10.95 5 (12) \$16.75	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH OR WRAP	\$12.95
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES  HOMESTYLE CHICKEN TENDERS  DIPPING SAUCES: RANCH, BBQ, HONEY MUSTARD, BUFFALO, OR	\$12.25	SPICY CRISPY OR GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, AND CRUMBLED BLUE CHEESE CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.95
blue cheese 1/4 POUND HOT DOG AND FRIES	\$8.00	SEASONED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING, AND PARMESEAN CHEESE	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.95	THE GOLF CLUB	\$12.95
GOOD GOOD GREENS		HAM, TURKEY, SWISS, AND BACON, WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO, PILED HIGH BETWEEN THREE PIECES OF TOAST	
HOUSE SALAD  ROMAINE LETTUCE, AND MIXED GREENS, FRESH TOMATO, CUCUMBERS, AND CARROTS ADD CHICKEN: \$3.50	\$9.95	CHEESESTEAK (BEEF OR CHICKEN)	\$12.95
ADD CHICKEN, TUNA, AND EGG SALAD: \$3.50  CAESAR SALAD	\$10.75	CHOPPED BEEF OR CHICKEN WITH ONIONS, PROVOLONE CHEESE, PEPPERS, AND MUSHROOMS	<b>#7</b> 00
ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS, PARMESEAN CHEESE, AND CREAMY CEASAR DRESSING ADD CHICKEN: \$3.50		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	<b>\$7.</b> 00
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD  CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN BUFFALO SAUCE, ON TOP OF ROMAINE LETTUCE AND MIXED GREENS, WITH BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLES, BACON, AND TOMATOS	\$12.75	EXTRA BALL	
CHEF SALAD ROMAINE LETTUCE AND MIXED GREENS WITH TURKEY, HAM,	\$12.95	FRENCH FRIES	<b>\$4.5</b> 0
BACON, CUCUMBER, MIXED CHEESE, TOMATO, AND BOILED EGG		SWEET POTATO FRIES	<b>\$5.5</b> 0
SOUP AND HALF SANDWICH	<b>\$7.9</b> 5	SIDE SALAD (HOUSE / CAESAR)	\$5.25
SOUP OF THE DAY AND 1/2 OF OUR DELI DRIVER SANDWICH  DRESSINGS: RANCH, BALSAMIC, HONEY MUSTARD, ITALIAN, OR		ONION RINGS	\$5 <b>.</b> 50

A SERVICE CHARGE OF 18% PLUS 7% SALES TAX WILL BE ADDED TO EACH CHECK THERE IS A RISK ASSOSIATED WITH EATING UNDERCOOKED OR RAW FOODS

HOLE IN ONE HANDHELDS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO CHIPS OR

\$11.95

\$10.75

SWEET POTATO FRIES: ADD \$1.00

BEER BATTERED COD

WITH LETTUCE AND TOMATO

BEER BATTERED COD SERVED ON A HOAGIE

SERVED ON YOUR CHOICE OF BREAD WITH

TURKEY, HAM, TUNA SALAD, OR CHICKEN SALAD,

ONION RINGS: ADD \$1.00

THE DELI DRIVER

**FRIES** 



## THE BREAKFAST BALL

FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$8.95
CHEESE, EGG COOKED YOUR WAY, YOUR CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE, SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES	
THE BRIDGES OMELET	\$10.95
CHOOSE THREE: MUSHROOMS, HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE, ONION, PEPPERS SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES AND TOAST EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING: \$1.00	<b>\$7.05</b>
ENGLISH MUFFIN SANDWICH	\$7.95
SCRAMBLED EGG, CHEESE, AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUSAGE, BACON, OR CHICKEN	
THE PAR THREE	\$9.95
EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY, SERVED WITH BACON OR SAUSAGE, POTATOES, AND TOAST	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.95
SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON, SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, AND POTATO IN A GRILLED TORTILLA	

## INTERESTED IN HOSTING YOUR NEXT EVENT WITH US?

THE BRIDGES AT SPRINGTREE GOLF CLUB AND THE BRIDGES RESTAURANT AND BAR OFFER BANQUET SERVICES FOR ALL OF YOUR MAJOR LIFE EVENTS! LET US HELP YOU PLAN YOUR NEXT GATHERING!

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS MADE FRESH BY OUR IN-HOUSE CHEF, SERVED BY OUR SAFESTAFF CERTIFIED ASSOSIATES

PLEASE CONTACT US AT (954) 578-4822 FOR MORE INFORMATION

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.SPRINGTREEGC.COM